По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: uxa@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://devecchi.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

NOA 1680 1120 840 672 560 33.6
For additional information please contact us at info@devecchigaetano.com
ORDERING CODES:
AAN07G = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/4"G NG
AAN77G = WATER SOFTENER NOA-V 3/4"G NG
AAN07BG = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/4"G AS NG
AAN77BG = WATER SOFTENER NOA-V 3/4"G AS NG
AAN08G = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/8"G NG
AAN08BG = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/8"G AS NG
AAN07GY = WATER SOFTENER 3/4"G NG NYLON
AAN77GY = WATER SOFTENER NOA-V 3/4"G NG NYLON
AAN07BGY = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/4"G AS NG NYLON
AAN77BGY = WATER SOFTENER NOA-V 3/4"G AS NG NYLON
AAN08GY = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/8"G NG NYLON
AAN08BGY = WATER SOFTENER NOA 3/8"G AS NG NYLON
HYGIENIC SAFETY NORMS AND ICIM TESTING
This equipment has been tested by the ICIM S.p.a., the Italian Certification
Institute for Mechanic, as its licensed laboratory, in order to certify its
compliance with the following regulations: